COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÀTHA CLIATH

	P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVE DEVELOPM	RNMENT (PLANN IENT) ACT 1963	VING AND & 1976	REGISTER REFERENCE		
		PLANNING REGISTER			ZA.132		
11	1. LOCATION	3, Ballymount Road Upper, Walkinstown, Co. Dublin.					
	2. PROPOSAL	Retain existi	ing garage.				
	3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Rece	(a) Re	Date Furthe quested	(b) Received		
		P. 9th Feb. 8			1 2		
	4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Mr. J. Kelly, Address 11, Beaver Row, Donnybrook, Dublin 4.					
	5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. Liam McNulty, Address 3, Ballymount Road, Walkinstown, Co. Dublin.					
	6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/1747/84 Date 8th June, 1984		Notified 8th June, 1984 Effect To refuse permission			
	7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. Date		Notified Effect			
	8. APPEAL	Notified Type:		Decision Effect			
	9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	· · ·	Decision Effect			
ſ	10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register					
ľ	11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register					
	12. PURCHASE NOTICE		<u>,,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	·			
ľ	13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT		····				
	14.						
	15						
	Prepared by	Copy issued	i by				
	Checked by	1		*****			
Fu	ture Print 475588	Co. Accts.	Receipt No	*****			

DU	BLIN COU	INTY C	OUNCIL	
el. 724755 (ext. 262/20	64)	e e	PLANNING DEPAR BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE LR. ABBEY STREET DUBLIN 1.	Ξ,
	NOTIFICATION OF		-	
	BANANNE ANDENNYSSIONK		·····	****
LOCA	AL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING	3 AND DEVELOPME	INT) ACTS, 4563,002	1963-1983
Hr. Liam Nel	Nul ty,	Register Refere	ence No	32
3, Ballymou	nt Roada	Planning Contro	ol No	02
Walkinstown	.	Application Rec		*8 <u>4</u>
		Correct Fee	Paid. 11/4/*	84
,				
plicant		Lian McNulty)	
•	tention of existing ger	•	,	
r the following reasons:			e e e La secue de la composición de la compos	
rious traffic has it would generate inadequate Ballys create a serious two single lanes one lane; The proposed retained be seriously is d would be contra- the proposed devi- adjacent lands is	e additional traffic tu	the carriageway the carriageway the turning move the solution of t ties of the adjoing and develops anding the comp which provide f	on the heavily tra- is only wide enough ments would complet heir use and scale of ining residential presidential president	fficked and h to permit ely block of activity roperties developments
		мар м		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			• •	

Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council ...

۳

đ

. .

.

.

Date 82h. June .. 1984......

· · · :

÷

for PRINCIPAL OFFICER

NOTE: (1) An appeal against the decision may be made to An Bord Pleanala by the applicant within one month from the date of the decision. The appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and should be addressed to An Bord Pleanala, Irish Life Centre, Lower Abbey Street, Dublin 1. An Appeal lodged by an applicant or Gent with An Bord Pleanala will be invalid unless accompanied by a fee of £30 (Thirty Pounds). (2) A party to an appeal making a request to An Bord Pleanala for an oral Hearing of an appeal must, in addition to (1) above, pay to An Bord Pleanala a fee of £30 (Thirty Pounds). (3) A person who is not a party to an appeal must pay a fee of £10 (Ten Pounds) to An Bord Pleanala in relation to an appeal. When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn, An Bord Pleanala will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to them in the first instance.

÷.		 : • •			 .:	. – 100 1997 – 10 1997 – 10	·
	L			ет Занин № 100000 1900 - С. 1900 1900 - С. 1900 - С. 1900 - С. 1900 - С. 1900 - С. 1900 - С.	an, A ria, A Ariana Tangan ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang an		د ، و
- }'	!	 ** *		۰ – ۱			یں (برید ار روب کے بری

. •

. .

ZA' 132

5th April, 1984:

1.2.10

1.00100024.00

2.12.575

-

المراجع والمراجع

**	÷ .	5 12
Liam McNulty,	Dend	
3, Ballymount Walkinstown,	080	Eg.
Dublin 12:	-	

RE: Retention of existing garage at rear of 3 Ballymount Road, Upper, Walkinstown for L. McNulty:

an sea straight ann an thair an tha

Dear Sir,

I refer to your planning application received here on 9th February, 1984, and wish to inform you of the following:-

In accordance with Section 10(2a) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1982, it is not proposed to determine this planning application, as the correct prescribed fee in respect of this planning application has not been submitted to the Planning Authority. . <u>.</u> . - . .

The fee outstanding in respect of this application is £136,50.

Yours faithfully,

for Principal Officer:

-						
	<u>.</u>					
-						
		÷.= · ·	· . ··		 	æst st
	· · · · · · · · ·	-	<u>.</u>			
•	₩				•	
Ē	Σι φ ^α ειτές α νφ ιφ ^{αρογ} ίας του του ματογραφικό του του του ματογραφικό του	L PRIVINE - HALLAN	م يو لياندا الما م	, Wesser D	ant a carrière de la c	
	·	2 ·	. :	2		
Ł	a in an an an internet and					
			an a	2.50		n maria. Ng
		· · ·	· •	-		